

LAND FOR SALE BY SEALED TENDER

Under the provision of *The Tax Enforcement Act* the Town of Eston offers for sale the following land:

Lot 7 Block 24 CF3467(326 4th Ave SW)

The Town of Eston is now accepting tenders from interested parties for the sale of the above land acquired through tax collection. The Town of Eston reserves the right to reject any or all bids received. Tender packages can be picked up at the Town of Eston, Box 757, Eston SK SOL 1AO. For more information contact the Town of Eston at (306) 962-4444.

The deadline for receipt of tenders is Wednesday December 18,2024 at 5:00pm.

Tenders should be marked "PROPERTY TENDER/LAND TENDER"